DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
*Saturday - Feb. 18 Irmo JV Pre-Season (TBD) Irmo High School TBD
*Sunday - Feb. 19 Irmo JV Pre-Season (TBD) Irmo High School TBD
Thursday - March 3 Providence Day (NC) Home 5:30
Thursday - March 16 Weddington (NC) Away 5:00
Saturday - March 18 Charlotte Catholic (NC) Away 4:00
Tuesday - March 21 Northwestern Home 5:30
Friday - March 24 Clover Away 5:30
Monday - March 27 Marvin Ridge Away 5:00
Friday - March 31 Rock Hill Home 5:30
Tuesday - April 4 Nation Ford Away 5:30
Friday - April 7 Northwestern Away 5:30
Tuesday - April 18 Clover Home 5:30
Friday - April 21 Dorman Away 5:30
**Saturday - April 22 Irmo JV Post-Season (TBD) Irmo High School TBD
**Sunday - April 23 Irmo JV Post-Season (TBD) Irmo High School TBD
Tuesday - April 25 Rock Hill Away 5:30
Thursday - April 27 Nation Ford Home 5:30

FORT MILL HIGH SCHOOL
JV GIRLS

2017 GAME SCHEDULE

* Two games each day of the pre-season tournament. ** Two games each day of the post-season tournament.

Visit www.fortmillathletics.com or email KMarr@rhmail.org for more information.

You may call or text Head Coach Kaitlyn Marr on her cell phone at 803-487-3119.

Schedule as of 11/30/16. Schedule is subject to change.

11=1
WE ARE...FORT MILL!



